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Position Other Positions Held
Animal Control Superintendent
Senior Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer Trainee
Senior Clerical Assistant
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Clerical Assistant

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Senior Clerical Assistant
Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

Kennel Aide

City

Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco

Norco

Department

Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control

Animal Control

Total Wages

$71,165
$67,723
$40,189
$22,560
$12,900
$12,450
$10,436
$6,324
$6,141
$5,486
$5,030
$3,788
$2,538
$2,457
$1,913
$1,800
$1,647
$630
$617
$554
$59
$14



